
График проведения ВПР в 4,5,6,7,8 классах МБОУ «СОШ с.п.Братское» 

в марте-мае 2023 года (15.03-20.05) 
дата клас

с 

предмет № 

каб 

п\н 

урок

а 

Организаторы  эксперты Спец.по 

запол-ю 

протоко

л 

Технич.спец

иалист 

16.03 4а 

4б 

4в 

4г 

 

Русский язык 

 1 часть 

 3ур Энгиноева К.З 

Умарова З.М 

Алханова Х.Р 

Аткаева Х.В 

Умарова З.М 

Энгиноева К.З 

Аткаева Х.В 

Алханова Х.Р 

 

Кл рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

 

 

 

17.03 4а 

4б 

4в 

4г 

 

Русский язык  

2 часть 

 3ур Энгиноева К.З 

Умарова З.М 

Алханова Х.Р 

Аткаева Х.В 

Умарова З.М 

Энгиноева К.З 

Аткаева Х.В 

Алханова Х.Р 

 

Кл\рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

21.03 4а 

4б 

4в 

4г 

 

математика  3ур Энгиноева К.З 

Умарова З.М 

Алханова Х.Р 

Аткаева Х.В 

Умарова З.М 

Энгиноева К.З 

Аткаева Х.В 

Алханова Х.Р 

 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

24.03 4а 

4б 

4в 

4г 

 

Окружающий 

мир 

 3ур Энгиноева К.З 

Умарова З.М 

Алханова Х.Р 

Аткаева Х.В 

Умарова З.М 

Энгиноева К.З 

Аткаева Х.В 

Алханова Х.Р 

 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

15.03 5а 

5б 

5в 

5г 

5д 

 

Русский язык  201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

3ур Туреева М.А 

Ванкаева З.Х 

Амсиева Х.А 

Бамбатиева 

З.А 

Идаева Х.А 

Тазбиева А.Б 

Амсиева Х.А 

Кл рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

 

 

 



2 

 

 

17.03 5а 

5б 

5в 

5г 

5д 

 

Математик 212 

211 

210 

209 

208 

 

3ур Мягчиева Х.В 

Таймусханова 

Л.М 

Тазбиева А.Б 

Тепсуева М.Ю 

Идаева Х.А 

 

Мягчиева 

А.Ж 

Идаева Х.А 

Кл\рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

20.03 5а 

5б 

5в 

5г 

5д 

 

История  201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

2ур Тайсумова З.э 

Туреева М.А 

Хататаева Х.М 

Амсиева Х.А 

Таймусханова 

Л.М 

Бетризов С.М 

Хататаева 

Х.М 

 

 

 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

23.03 5а 

5б 

5в 

5г 

5д 

 

Биология  212 

211 

210 

209 

208 

3ур Хачмурзаев 

Б.А 

Чабаева С.Т 

Тазбиева А.Б 

Идаева Х.А 

Ванкаева З.Х 

Умарова А.Э 

Бетризова 

Э.Ю 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

5.04 6а 

6б 

6в 

6г 

 

Русский язык 311 

312 

313 

314 

 

3ур Хачмурзаева 

Х.Б 

Хатаева Х.А 

Умарова А.Э 

Гидизова М.М 

Хасанова М.А 

Умалатова 

З.М 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 



3 

 

7.04 6а 

6б 

6в 

6г 

 

математика 311 

312 

313 

314 

 

3ур Хататаева Х.М 

Хасанова М.А 

Хасиева З.И 

Гидизова М.М 

 

Гидизова М.м 

Бамбатиева 

А.С 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

11.04 6а 

6б 

6в 

6г 

Обществозна

ние 

история 

311 

312 

313 

314 

 

3ур Эльбуздукаева 

А.Х 

Умалатова З.М 

Гидизова М.М 

Хататаева Х.М 

Хататаева 

Х.М 

Аслаханова 

Х.С 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

 

 

 

13.04 6а 

6б 

6в 

6г 

 

География 

биология 

311 

312 

313 

314 

 

3ур Мусаев М.Р 

Хататаева Х.М 

Хасанова М.А 

Гидизова М.М 

Келигова З.А 

Хататаева 

Х.М 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

 

 

 

6.04 7а 

7б 

7в 

7г 

7д 

Русский язык 201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

3ур Мягчиева Х.В 

Хасиева Б.К 

Манкаева Х.Р 

Эльбуздукаева 

А.Х 

Мягчиева А.Ж 

Эльбуздукаев

а М.А 

Хасиева Б.К 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

8.04 7а 

7б 

7в 

7г 

7д 

математика 212 

211 

210 

209 

208 

3ур Таймусханова 

М.М 

Басханова З.Г 

Хатаева Х.А 

Мягчиева А.Ж 

Умарова А.Э 

Идаева Х.А 

Мягчиева 

А.Ж 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

12.04 7а 

7б 

История 

Обществозна

ние  

212 

211 

3ур Мягчиева А.Ж 

Умарова Б.К 

Эльбуздукаева 

Эсмерзоева 

Х.И 

Умарова Б.К 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 



4 

 

7в 

7г 

7д 

210 

209 

208 

М.А 

Таймусханова 

Л.М 

Эльбуздукаева 

А.Х 

14.04 7а 

7б 

7в 

7г 

7д 

Биология 

География  

физика 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

3ур Мягчиева А.Ж 

Хасиева Б.К 

Умарова Б.К 

Манкаева Х.Р 

Эсмерзоева 

Х.И 

Умарова А.Э 

Бетризова 

Э.Ю 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

17.04 7а 

 

 

Английский 

язык 

312 3ур Эльбуздукаева 

А.Х 

Хасиева З.И 

 

Хасиева З.И 

Эльбуздукаев

а А.Х 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

 

 

18.04  

7б 

 

 

Английский 

язык 

311 3ур Газаева П.Р 

Эльбуздукаева 

А.Х 

Ванкаева З.Х 

Эльбуздукаев

а А.Х 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

 

 

19.04  

 

7в 

 

Английский 

язык 

312 3ур Хасиева З.И 

Ванкаева З.Х 

Ванкаева З.Х 

Газаева П 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

 

 

20.04  

 

7г 

Английский 

язык 

311 3ур Тепсуева М.Ю 

Ханкурханова 

З.И 

 

Хасиева З 

Ханкурханова 

З.И 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

 

 

21.04 7д Английский 

язык 

312 3ур Эльбуздукаева 

А.Х 

Газаева П.Р 

Эльбуздукаев

а А.Х 

Тепсуева 

М.Ю 

  

12.04 8а 

8б 

Русский язык 304 

305 

3ур Мягчиев Б.В 

Мурадова З.И 

 

Хасанова М.А 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 



5 

 

8в 

8г 

8д 

306 

307 

308 

Шаипова Т.З 

Чабаева С.Т 

Алаева Р.Ш 

Шаипова Т.З 

10.04 8а 

8б 

8в 

8г 

8д 

математика 304 

305 

306 

307 

308 

2ур Касиева Р.И 

Тайсумова Х.З 

Таймусханова 

М.М 

Бамбатиева 

З.А 

Умарова А.Э 

Шахмаева 

М.В 

Бамбатиева 

А.С 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

05.04 8кл 

 

История 

Обществозна

ние  

304 

305 

306 

307 

308 

3ур Мягчиев Б.В 

Мурадова З.И 

Хасанова М.А 

Чабаева С.Т 

Алаева Р.Ш 

Эсмерзоева 

Х.И 

Аслаханова 

Х.С 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

08.04 8кл География 

Биология  

Химия 

Физика  

304 

305 

306 

307 

 

3ур Ханкурханова 

З.И 

Эсмерзоева 

Х.И 

Мягчиев Б.В 

Келигова З.А 

 

 

Келигова З.А 

Умарова Б.К 

Кл.рук Шемуханов 

Х.Ю 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


